Date

PGBS Faculty Meeting Calendar December 2022

Start/ End Tim Committee/ Meeting

Location-Room

12/1/2022

12/5/2022

12/7/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/13/2022

12/14/2022

12/26/22-01/02/23

9:15 AM-12:00 PM

9:30 AM-11:00 AM
8:45 AM-9:45 AM
10:00 AM-3:00 PM
3:00 PM-5:00PM
3:00 PM-5:00PM

1:00 PM-2:40 PM

University Closed

Department Chairs Meeting
Abraham Park

Leadership Team Meeting

President's Briefing

Leadership Team Meeting

President’s Holiday Reception

President’s Holiday Reception

PKE Committee Meeting
Demos Vardiabasis

Christmas/New Year Holiday

Zoom

Zoom

https://www.pepperdine.edu/about/administration/president/briefings

WLA-209

WLA-203

MAL-TBD

WLA-212


https://www.pepperdine.edu/about/administration/president/briefings/

